
Set your goals!
Track your progress!
And, party with us at
One Woman Can Leadership 2013!

DAY 1
Universal Studios Party

DAY 2
Red Carpet Affair at Biltmore Hotel

Qualify to attend the party!
Directors who ADD 10 NEW QUALIFIED UNIT MEMBERS
from July 1 to November 30, 2012.

Here is how you earn an invitation:
Directors with 13+ UNIT STAR CONSULTANTS
in the combined quarters from June 16 to September 15, 2012
and September 16 to December 15, 2012.
Director must also be a Star Consultant in both quarters to qualify.

You can also earn VIP EARLY ENTRANCE!
Directors who ADD 15+ NEW QUALIFIED UNIT MEMBERS
from July 1 to November 30, 2012.

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13

YOU
CAN!

Ra
ce

 fo
r t

he
 G

ol
d!

PARTY! VIP!

Cr
ea

te
d 

by
 M

KV
irt

ua
lO

�
ce

.c
om


